Country of Manufacturing & 
Shipment: UK 

Model: PL250# 

Engine: PERKINS, UK 

Alternator: Leroy Somer, 
France  

With  

Local ATS (Schneider Electric 
MC)  

Local Canopy 75-80 dBA at 1 
Meter)  

01 Set 29,00,000.00 29,00,000.00 

Grand Total 29,00,000.00 

Total Taka Twenty-Nine Lac Only. 

1. Delivery:  By 2nd week of August 2021 or earliest. 

2.  Scope of Work: Generating set unloading, placing, installation, testing & commissioning will be 

done by the supplier inclusive of the price quoted. 

3. Quality of Materials: All the Materials/goods must be as per specification.